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Departnent Name 
KAYACHIKITSA (MEDICINE) 

PANCHKARMA 
BAL ROGA 

PRASUTI & STRI ROGA 
SHALYA (SURGERY) 
SHLALAKYA 

Baghamau., Near Gomti Nagar Vistar, Sec-6, Lucknow (U.P.) 

SHHALAKYA (NETRA ROGA) 
SWASTHA VRITA & YOGA 
CASUALTY 

-May-23 4:05:28PM 

TOTAL 

OPD Summary (Department Wise ) 
From 

Male New M Revisit 

382 
137 
174 

195 
169 

121 

126 
103 
0 

1.407 

01-02-23 To 

53 
35 

34 

53 
42 
40 

32 

289 

Female New F Revisit Total New Total Old 
316 

91 

28-02-23 

128 
377 
126 
100 
77 
80 
92 
0 

1387 

51 
35 
34 
56 

30 

40 

32 

0 

320 

698 
228 
302 
377 
321 

269 

198 
206 
195 

2,794 

104 
70 
68 
56 

83 
84 

80 
64 
0 

0 

609 

Total 

802 
298 
370 
433 
404 
353 
278 
270 
195 

3,403 
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